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Wheel brush, knotted

Description

Aggressive brush. Suitable for heavy-duty brushing in metalwork such as descaling, derusting,
deburring, cleaning of weld seams and removal of adhesive residues.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF43312001

POS RBG 11512/22,2 ST 0,50

4007220153512
96035000
PFERD

PFERD

Outer-g

Max. RPM

Opt. RPM of

Investing width
Investment length
Investment material
Investing material-@
Hinges

Arbor hole dia. thread
Investing material @ 2
Clamping system
Drive_info _01
Drive_info_02

Drive_info_03

1334858
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115 mm
12500
6300 rpm
12 mm

22 mm
Steel

0.5 mm
24

222 mm

0.5 mm

Flexible shaft machine
Straight grinders

Angle grinders
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Product images
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